
 
Educational Sites 

Please note that access to some of these sites is not always free. 

If a website that you know of is not on this list, please share it with us!! 

Animoto – Turn photos and clips into videos - http://www.animoto.com 

Arduino – Design small electronic projects - http://www.arduino.cc/ 

Audio English – Audio archive for English Learning - http://www.audioenglish.org 

Beacon Learning Center – Prof. Deve. and Teaching resources -  http://www.beaconlearningcenter.com 

CAMDU – Local Curriculum resources - http://www.camdu.edu.lc 

Carib Exams – Online resources for CSEC candidates - www.caribexams.org 

CK12 – Curriculum content (US) for teachers - http://www.ck12.org/teacher/ 

CK12 – Curriculum content (US) for students - http://www.ck12.org/student/ 

CXC – CXC Official site - www.cxc.org 

Discovery Education – Make fun puzzles with letters, numbers and patterns www.puzzlemaker.com 

Discovery School – Teacher resources - http://www.discoveryschool.com 

Edmodo – Free Online Classroom and LMS - https://www.edmodo.com  

Education.com – Print worksheets for practice - www.education.com/worksheets 
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Flickr – Organize and share photos online - http://www.flickr.com   

Flipquiz – Design a quiz online - http://flipquiz.me/signup  

Freebook Spot – Free educational ebooks - http://www.freebookspot.es 

Fritzing – Design circuits for electronic projects - http://fritzing.org  

GeoforCXC – Locally developed site for Geography - http://www.geoforcxc.com  

Geogebra – Math graphing site - http://www.geogebra.org/cms/en/ 

Get Worksheets – Worksheets online - www.getworksheets.com 

Glogster – Online Digital learning platform - http://www.glogster.com   

Gnowledge – Share tests and study together online - http://www.gnowledge.com   

Google Earth – Interactive world map - http://www.google.com/earth/index.html    

Government of Saint Lucia – Information for the Govt. of St. Lucia - www.stlucia.gov.lc 

Graph.tk – Math graphing site - http://graph.tk  

IXL – Tons of Math learning activities - http://ie.ixl.com 

K12 – Reading activities - reader http://www.k12reader.com 

Khan Academy – Online Learning Platform - https://www.khanacademy.org 

Lino – Create exciting sticky notes with your browser - http://en.linoit.com 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Literacy – Free Literacy resources - www.sparklebox.co.uk/literacy 

Math Learning – Math Learning resources - http://www.onlinemathlearning.com 

Math Open – Math Learning resources - http://www.mathopenref.com 

Notesmaster – CXC’s Online Learning Portal -  http://caribbean.notesmaster.com  

OAS/ITEN – OAS Teacher Professional Development Portal - http://www.oas.org/en/iten/ 

OECS – Current information on the OECS - www.oecs.org 

Prezi – Create animated slide presentations - http://prezi.com   

Primary – Allows Children to post sticky notes online - Wall http://primarywall.com   

Problem Attic – Create a test from tons of items online - http://www.problem-attic.com/ 

Processing – Support website for programming electronic projects - http://processing.org/ 

Quizlet – Online study tools - http://quizlet.com   

Raspberry Pi – Support site for affordable computer alternative -  http://www.raspberrypi.org 

Reading Resource – Reading Resources - www.readingresource.net 

Sites for teachers – Catalogue of sites for teachers - www.sites4teachers.com 

Slideshare – Share slide presentations online - http://www.slideshare.net   

Social Studies – Social Studies resources -  www.socialstudies.org 
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Social Studies – Social Studies resources - www.socialstudiescentral.com 

Social Studies – Social Studies resources - www.socialstudiesforkids.com 

StudyBlue – Study website - http://www.studyblue.com   

Teacher worksheets – Worksheets -  www.superteacherworksheets.com 

TES Teacher (UK) resources - http://www.tes.co.uk/home.aspx 

UNESCO Official UNESCO site -  http://en.unesco.org  

Watch Know Learn – Free Educational Videos - http://watchknowlearn.org   

Wikipedia – Online Community built knowledge resources - http://en.wikipedia.org   

Wordle – Present word frequency data - http://wordle.net   

Youtube – Educational Video resources - http://www.youtube.com/Teachers 
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